22748

HOTE: THES DRAWTHDG T FFHT, FROFSETT
OF MFPUANT'S BT, CONTAMNS FROMETARY
AND OOHIENTIAL BIFDRAMADDM. 11 IHALL
EE LSO OKLY AT AFPEOVED B L2 PLVETS
AT IHALL NOTEE GIVEN IO OTHERS OF
COFED WITHDUT IS WRITEM DORIERT

OF MP PSRN 0 K FUR
PECRIILY WEIRRERUZIED,

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIFTIOM MATERIAL GITY.
1 Z8D3Y STUD 5/16-18%1.19 304 55 14
2 21ZEB LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 &
3 bt HEXMUT 5/16-18X1/2 304 55 &
4 F230 ADWAPTER CAST [ROM 1
5 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-14X7/8 304 55 4
& 212586 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 33 4
7 23002 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 1
B 232502 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
g 21585 FIFE FLUG 1,/8 MFT IF5 2z
10 2107 HOUSMG OUCTILE IROM 1
11 21124 SASKET MI-Z0BS 1
12 FI58R LOCK MUT 3/8-24 304 55 1
13 bl LOCKWASHER 316 55 1
14 43 INAFELLER CAST [ROM 1
13 21855 WODDRUFF KEY 304 55 1
14 FN31 CRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
17 31103 WASHER 1.34 X 1.003 X 130 303 55 1
18 FIFD SEAL ASY T-2100 CCS VITOM 1
| THED AMGLE FROIECEOH MP PUMPS, INC.

2FLACEDUS & 000
IFLACEDUS £ 0
AMCULAR Dl = 17

[T
AAATEZIAL SPECE

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, US4

TR == M T e =2 - |__|_ -

T

=lwming|mmig

A

Er=—r—"]

Soaw

=5 ™|

| DONOTSCALE |5F 743718 | DD
|
1
1

S30PMP C:1/3-1 56C 2.6 HD

e

22746




